
Jackpot
Race 1

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected time Position
Bryan Spencer Solo 4535 1142 11:00:00 12:15:34 01:15:34 4534 3970 1
Jeremy Featherstone Sam Freatherstone Wayfarer 10621 1102 11:00:00 12:15:55 01:15:55 4555 4133 2
Jeremy Hodges Richard Davies 2000 22222 1114 11:00:00 12:17:06 01:17:06 4626 4153 3
David Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 1073 11:00:00 12:15:50 01:15:50 4550 4240 4

No in Race: 4
Jackpot (Catamarans)

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected time Position
Nick Miller A Class 55 684 11:00:00 11:32:05 00:32:05 1925 2814 1
John Nickalls Caroline Nickalls Tornado 452 647 11:00:00 11:30:22 00:30:22 1822 2816 1
Steve Glynn David Nickalls Tornado 450 647 11:00:00 11:31:17 00:31:17 1877 2901 2
Nigel James S 15 2015 926 11:00:00 11:50:22 00:50:22 3022 3263 3
Kevin Kirby Lewis Cranford D 18 6864 832 11:00:00 11:45:32 00:45:32 2732 3284 4
Jon Pearce D 18 6890 839 11:00:00 11:49:07 00:49:07 2947 3513 5
Rob Clay Scarlett Cobb D 18 7345 828 11:00:00 11:49:24 00:49:24 2964 3580 6
Daniel Sturm Hobie 16 1159 826 11:00:00 11:49:59 00:49:59 2999 3631 7
Steve Thomas Rory Thomas D 18 5216 832 11:00:00 11:56:27 00:56:27 3387 4071 8
Antony Bailey Matt Shaw D 18 6672 828 11:00:00 12:05:01 01:05:01 3901 4711 9

No in Race: 10
29/05/2022

Race Officer:- Jemma Clarke

Red Results are not scored in results for trophy

Jackpot (Monohulls)



Jackpot
Race 2

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected time Position
Bryan Spencer Solo 4535 1142 12:52:00 13:53:55 01:01:55 3715 3253 1
Jeremy Featherstone Sam Freatherstone Wayfarer 10621 1102 12:52:00 13:52:13 01:00:13 3613 3279 2
Jeremy Hodges Richard Davies 2000 22222 1114 12:52:00 13:54:15 01:02:15 3735 3353 3
David Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 1073 12:52:00 13:52:35 01:00:35 3635 3388 4

No in Race: 4
Jackpot (Catamarans)

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected time Position
Steve Glynn David Nickalls Tornado 450 666 12:52:00 13:21:58 00:29:58 1798 2700 1
John Nickalls Caroline Nickalls Tornado 452 647 12:52:00 13:22:25 00:30:25 1825 2821 2
Daniel Sturm Hobie 16 1159 826 12:52:00 13:37:12 00:45:12 2712 3283 3
Rob Clay S Cobb D 18 7345 832 12:52:00 13:39:26 00:47:26 2846 3421 4
Jon Pearce D 18 6890 839 12:52:00 13:40:58 00:48:58 2938 3502 5
Kevin Kirby Lewis Cranford D 18 6864 832 12:52:00 13:40:38 00:48:38 2918 3507 6
Nigel James S 15 2015 926 12:52:00 13:46:52 00:54:52 3292 3555 7
Nick Miller A Class 55 684 12:52:00 13:35:02 00:43:02 2582 3775 8
Steve Thomas Rory Thomas D 18 5216 832 12:52:00 13:48:23 00:56:23 3383 4066 8
Antony Bailey Matt Shaw D 18 6672 832 12:52:00 13:51:43 00:59:43 3583 4306 9

No in Race: 10
29/05/2022

Race Officer:- Jemma Clarke

Red Results are not scored in results for trophy

Jackpot (Monohulls)



Jackpot and Jackpot Shield
29/05/2022

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Race 1 Race 2 Results Position
Bryan Spencer Solo 4535 1142 1 1 2 1
Jeremy Featherstone Sam Freatherstone Wayfarer 10621 1102 2 2 4 2
Jeremy Hodges Richard Davies 2000 22222 1114 3 3 6 3
David Russell Clare Clarke Lark 2534 1073 4 4 8 4

No in Race: 4
Jackpot (Catamarans)

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Race 1 Race 2 Results Position
Steve Glynn David Nickalls Tornado 450 666 2 1 3 1
John Nickalls Caroline Nickalls Tornado 452 647 1 2 3 2
Nick Miller A Class 55 684 1 8 9
Daniel Sturm Hobie 16 1159 826 7 3 10 3
Rob Clay S Cobb D 18 7345 832 6 4 10 4
Jon Pearce D 18 6890 839 5 5 10 5
Kevin Kirby Lewis Cranford D 18 6864 832 4 6 10 6
Nigel James S 15 2015 926 3 7 10 7
Steve Thomas Rory Thomas D 18 5216 832 8 8 16 8
Antony Bailey Matt Shaw D 18 6672 832 9 9 18 9

No in Race: 10
22/08/2021

Race Officer:- Jemma Clarke

Red Results are not scored in results for trophy

Jackpot (Monohulls)


